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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Logsdon           M2529          1/5     2:46:03    6:21     2:46:03
2     Kyle Clouston          M3034          1/6     2:58:49    6:50     2:58:49
3     Lance Gunkel           M3539          1/4     3:02:22    6:58     3:02:21
4     Abby Knight            F3034          1/4     3:06:14    7:07     3:06:11
5     Joe Chamberlain        M5559          1/6     3:10:54    7:18     3:10:53
6     Kyle Fischer           M1924          1/1     3:16:23    7:30     3:16:23
7     Eric Vokt              M4549          1/7     3:21:03    7:40     3:20:48
8     Kelly Crawford         M5054          1/6     3:23:15    7:46     3:23:12
9     Gary Wasserman         M5054          2/6     3:29:04    7:59     3:29:02
10    Jennifer Freeman       F3539          1/9     3:29:18    8:00     3:29:15
11    Joe Iovanisci          M4549          2/7     3:29:59    8:01     3:29:54
12    Charles Spelina        M3034          2/6     3:31:16    8:04     3:31:13
13    Jesse Kueker           M2529          2/5     3:36:29    8:16     3:36:27
14    Paul Wagner            M5559          2/6     3:37:04    8:17     3:36:58
15    Ashby Garcia           F3539          2/9     3:38:23    8:20     3:38:16
16    Lisa Diemoz            F4549          1/6     3:44:47    8:35     3:44:41
17    Ryan Jackson           M4549          3/7     3:45:04    8:35     3:44:52
18    Jack Duysen            M5559          3/6     3:47:02    8:40     3:46:54
19    Margaret Sauve         F3539          3/9     3:49:22    8:46     3:49:16
20    Libby Kropp            F2529          1/1     3:50:02    8:47     3:49:51
21    Jia Xuan Huang         F3539          4/9     3:50:36    8:48     3:50:34
22    Ezra Hurwitz           M3539          2/4     3:52:15    8:52     3:52:06
23    Chris Beeler           M3034          3/6     3:54:07    8:56     3:53:53
24    Kevin Guinan           M2529          3/5     3:54:34    8:58     3:54:32
25    Rodney Bade            M3539          3/4     3:55:03    8:59     3:55:02
26    Warren Hoelscher       M4549          4/7     3:56:57    9:03     3:56:46
27    Lori Borer             F4044          1/3     3:58:38    9:07     3:58:31
28    Tracy Hixon            F5054          1/6     3:59:07    9:08     3:58:58
29    Tracy Dutton           F3539          5/9     4:03:28    9:18     4:03:16
30    Brad Rhoden            M6064          1/5     4:03:47    9:19     4:03:41
31    Danny Poethig          M2529          4/5     4:05:29    9:23     4:05:26
32    Laurie Halpenny        F4044          2/3     4:09:13    9:31     4:09:09
33    Robert Towne           M6569          1/4     4:09:26    9:32     4:09:22
34    Kristina Myint         F3034          2/4     4:09:37    9:32     4:09:34
35    Lauriel Nelson         F3539          6/9     4:11:00    9:35     4:10:46
36    Jason Lewis            M4549          5/7     4:13:02    9:40     4:12:55
37    Stacy Farr             F4549          2/6     4:15:29    9:45     4:15:17
38    Cody Dreaden           M2529          5/5     4:16:40    9:48     4:16:32
39    Marsha Kaufman         F4549          3/6     4:17:25    9:50     4:17:18
40    Kenneth Hamilton       M3034          4/6     4:19:40    9:55     4:19:27
41    Julie Feist            F5054          2/6     4:19:37    9:55     4:19:30
42    Bill Ryan              M6064          2/5     4:20:51    9:58     4:20:48
43    Don White              M5559          4/6     4:22:08   10:00     4:22:01
44    Billy McConahay        M7099          1/1     4:23:26   10:03     4:23:18
45    David Wiley            M4549          6/7     4:24:45   10:06     4:24:31
46    Keith Baumert          M6064          3/5     4:27:05   10:12     4:26:55
47    Ina Rose               F5054          3/6     4:28:51   10:16     4:28:40
48    Amy Locher             F3034          3/4     4:31:54   10:23     4:31:42
49    Cris Schenck           M5559          5/6     4:33:16   10:26     4:33:01
50    Becky Fields           F5054          4/6     4:37:19   10:35     4:37:10
51    Jane Weiler            F5054          5/6     4:39:44   10:41     4:39:36
52    Brian Lubberstedt      M4044          1/3     4:40:03   10:42     4:40:00
53    Justin Nostrala        M5054          3/6     4:42:28   10:47     4:42:15
54    Qixin Sun              M4044          2/3     4:44:02   10:51     4:43:59
55    Walter Dewar           M6569          2/4     4:45:22   10:53     4:45:04
56    Laura Manning          F3034          4/4     4:54:42   11:15     4:54:25
57    Wolfgang Kirby         M5054          4/6     4:57:51   11:22     4:57:43
58    Chris Smith            M5054          5/6     4:58:34   11:24     4:58:16
59    Bob Athen              M5559          6/6     5:00:21   11:28     5:00:12
60    Nate Boulton           M3539          4/4     5:01:57   11:31     5:01:44
61    Cooper Hubbell         M3034          5/6     5:01:58   11:32     5:01:45
62    Colin Witt             M4044          3/3     5:01:59   11:32     5:01:47
63    Kathleen McVey         F6064          1/4     5:05:01   11:39     5:04:53
64    Rebecca Cole           F3539          7/9     5:11:27   11:53     5:11:18
65    Gail Klanderud         M5054          6/6     5:11:47   11:54     5:11:39
66    Marla Rhoden           F6064          2/4     5:13:17   11:58     5:13:07
67    Tom Detore             M6569          3/4     5:15:51   12:04     5:15:46
68    Jonathan Lewis         M6064          4/5     5:16:06   12:04     5:15:51
69    Amy Vannatter-Dorr     F5559          1/2     5:16:23   12:05     5:16:12
70    Janice Andersen        F5054          6/6     5:17:50   12:08     5:17:42
71    Patty Williams         F4549          4/6     5:20:36   12:14     5:20:24
72    Marsha Zarco           F3539          8/9     5:22:03   12:17     5:21:45
73    Karla Erickson         F4044          3/3     5:27:58   12:31     5:27:44
74    Tanya Scott            F4549          5/6     5:28:27   12:32     5:28:18
75    Norma Weiser           F6064          3/4     5:29:59   12:36     5:29:51
76    Sally Hulbert          F6064          4/4     5:30:39   12:37     5:30:25
77    Paul Evans             M3034          6/6     5:34:25   12:46     5:34:10
78    Maggie Mount           F6569          1/1     5:35:28   12:48     5:35:16
79    Philip Schadd          M4549          7/7     5:39:54   12:59     5:39:50
80    Cathy Bradford         F5559          2/2     5:40:49   13:01     5:40:41
81    Paul Bender            M6064          5/5     5:43:33   13:07     5:43:25
82    Nikki Kline            F4549          6/6     5:47:35   13:16     5:47:17
83    Kimberly Hunter        F3539          9/9     6:33:29   15:01     6:33:23
84    Robert Dorr            M6569          4/4     6:37:12   15:10     6:37:01
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